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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 74 12:39,  22 February 2016

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 74.15  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 112.40  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 149.30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 50.60 199.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 64.50 264.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 54.00 318.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 375.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 59.55  Forward Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 97.80  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 141.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 187.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 220.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 271.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 322.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 68.95  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 103.35  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 136.50  Reverse Dive

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 184.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 54.60 239.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 37.20 276.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 40.50 316.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4
101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 61.85  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 97.55  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 140.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 183.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 223.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 266.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 45.00 311.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Luca Polizzi (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 63.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 36.55 100.15  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 130.90  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 166.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 211.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 54.60 266.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 42.90 309.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club 6
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 95.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 132.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 162.45  Inward Dive
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 46.80 209.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5   18.0 46.80 256.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 306.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 7

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 61.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   20.0 34.00 95.90  Reverse Dive
401A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 121.10  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 160.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 203.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 249.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 45.00 294.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Lewis Irons (2000) -- Southend Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 61.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 91.65  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 115.65  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 155.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 198.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 238.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 285.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 62.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 94.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 113.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 145.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 189.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 236.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 31.90 268.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 10

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 86.30  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 122.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 161.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 199.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 230.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 262.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 59.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 88.75  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 116.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 154.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 193.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 227.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 32.50 260.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.55  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 87.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 116.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 194.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 230.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 23.40 253.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 47.45  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 75.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 108.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 135.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 164.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 204.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 33.75 238.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Ben Patrick (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 14

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 46.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 72.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 97.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 129.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 164.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 194.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 215.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 1m, Final

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 106.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 173.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 60.45 60.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 111.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 53.30 164.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 65.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 33.00 98.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 144.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 41.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 84.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 128.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Luca Polizzi (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 85.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 37.70 123.20  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 1m, Final

Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club 6
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 43.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 32.50 76.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 117.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 42.30 80.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 43.70 124.40  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 174.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 222.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 291.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 324.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 74.80 399.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 82.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 127.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 164.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 210.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 274.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   21.0 71.40 346.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
407C 3 3.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 45.90 392.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 82.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 39.60 122.05  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 163.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 207.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 37.50 245.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 62.00 307.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 74.80 382.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 70.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 109.55  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 45.15 154.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 199.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 58.05 257.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 45.00 302.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 367.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 48.30 48.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 83.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 122.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 162.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 206.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 39.00 245.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 39.00 284.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 58.90 343.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Lewis Irons (2000) -- Southend Diving 6
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 65.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 101.30  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 139.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 176.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 221.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 274.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 55.50 329.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Luca Polizzi (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 63.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 103.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 137.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 175.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 48.60 223.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 260.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 300.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 8
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 97.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 128.55  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 164.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 24.30 188.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 240.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 52.20 292.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists
Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 53.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 82.20  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 129.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 159.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 202.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 36.00 238.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 282.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club 10
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 58.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 34.20 92.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 125.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 160.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 199.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 233.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 45.00 278.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 47.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 83.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 113.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 146.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 182.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 227.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 270.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 12
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 91.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 18.05 109.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 138.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 188.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 225.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 268.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 62.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 100.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 122.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 159.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 37.80 197.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.0   7.5 21.00 218.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 257.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 61.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 28.80 90.15  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 30.40 120.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 154.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 196.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 32.20 228.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0   3.5 10.50 238.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Ben Patrick (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 15

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 47.40  Inward Dive
203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 77.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 103.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 132.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 162.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 28.50 190.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 228.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 3m, Final

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 69.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 120.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 78.20 198.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 127.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 58.90 186.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 45.90 105.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
407C 3 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 49.30 155.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys 3m, Final

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4
405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 59.40 59.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 105.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 40.50 146.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 28.50 93.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 52.70 146.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Lewis Irons (2000) -- Southend Diving 6

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 46.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 89.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 134.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1
103B 10 1.6 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 40.00 40.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 84.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 47.50 131.50  Armstand Somersault
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 166.65  Reverse Dive
407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 84.80 251.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 16.50 267.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 81.60 349.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 60.80  Inward Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 95.95  Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 55.00 150.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
105B 5 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 59.80 210.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 63.55 274.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 334.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Irons (2000) -- Southend Diving 3
103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 81.95  Armstand Somersault
403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   24.5 49.00 130.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 159.00  Reverse Dive
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 205.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 55.35 261.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 47.85 309.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

103B 10 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 64.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 104.70  Reverse Dive

5331D 10 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 141.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 181.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 229.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 59.20 288.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 39.60 76.35  Back Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 102.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 136.95  Reverse Dive
107C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 189.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 233.80  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 51.15 284.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 6
103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 66.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 108.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 149.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 191.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 10 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 233.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 10 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 48.30 281.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 61.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 92.55  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 122.95  Reverse Dive
405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 29.70 152.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 10 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 33.75 186.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 225.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Luca Polizzi (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (withdrew) 8

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 10 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 99.35  Reverse Dive
612B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 133.55  Armstand Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 176.45  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
107C 10 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 176.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 176.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys Platform, Final

Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1
407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 60.80 60.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults
207C 10 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 82.50 143.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 75.20 218.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 50.00 50.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 58.90 108.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 52.50 161.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Irons (2000) -- Southend Diving 3
203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 39.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 95.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 37.70 133.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 49.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 19.60 69.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 130.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Boys Platform, Final

Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 5
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 83.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 10 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 38.75 122.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive
405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 71.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 106.65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 39.95 73.95  Back Dive
301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 111.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 142.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 189.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 237.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
405C 1 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 280.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Southend Diving 2
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 67.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 103.30  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 30.75 134.05  Inward Dive
105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 180.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 222.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 266.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 55.25  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 97.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 137.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 33.80 171.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 57.35 228.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 263.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Connor Van Dal (2001) -- Southend Diving 4
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 88.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 128.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 167.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 217.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 257.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 60.70  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 89.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 126.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 170.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 211.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 251.70  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 60.35  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 90.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 125.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 161.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 203.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 245.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 68.00  Back Dive
301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 103.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 142.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 25.20 167.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 198.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 242.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8
401A 1 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 63.65  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 92.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 128.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 161.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 39.00 200.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 237.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.60  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 103.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.65 117.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 163.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 29.90 193.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 234.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 62.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 90.00  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 2.0   11.0 24.20 114.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 151.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 185.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 220.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 11
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 88.10  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 109.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 141.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 169.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 202.15  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 1m, Preliminary

Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club 12
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 24.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 46.95  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 72.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 107.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 141.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 164.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.5 30.00 194.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club 13
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 77.05  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 95.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 125.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 151.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 189.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 14
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 39.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 62.00  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 86.00  Inward Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 114.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 141.00  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 166.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist
Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 15

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 50.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 71.70  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0   13.0 22.10 93.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist
104B 1 2.3 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 19.55 113.35  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 24.20 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 16.00 153.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 16
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 49.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 75.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 105.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.5   6.5 15.60 120.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.0   8.5 17.85 138.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5   3.5 7.70 146.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 39.95  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 62.35  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 81.05  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 15.30 96.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 126.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
202C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 140.30  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 1m, Final

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 1m, Final
5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 96.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
405C 1 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 54.25 150.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Southend Diving 2
105C 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 55.20 55.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 95.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 145.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 47.50 99.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 1 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 40.30 139.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Van Dal (2001) -- Southend Diving 4
5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 33.80 33.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 80.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 50.60 131.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 27.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 76.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 114.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 67.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 107.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 74 12:39,  22 February 2016

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Southend Diving 1
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 75.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 42.75 118.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 156.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 214.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 61.60 276.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 327.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 72.15  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 118.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 157.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 214.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 260.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 63.45 324.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 58.70  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 95.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 49.50 182.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 246.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 52.50 298.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 63.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 99.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 136.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 58.50 195.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 242.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 296.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 67.65  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 110.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 149.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 197.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 243.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 272.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Connor Van Dal (2001) -- Southend Diving 6
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 75.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 111.70  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 150.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5333D 3 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 46.25 196.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 226.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 46.20 272.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 100.60  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 136.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 186.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 236.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 35.00 271.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club 8
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 70.20  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 95.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 133.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 168.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 212.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 254.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 54.00  Back Dive
303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 88.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 124.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 169.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 43.75 213.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 250.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 13 / 74 12:40,  22 February 2016



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 103.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 141.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 181.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 28.35 210.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 249.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 56.80  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 34.65 91.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 125.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 167.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 211.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 36.25 248.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 66.20  Reverse Dive
203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 99.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 136.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 175.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 206.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 242.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Conrad Lewandowski (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 13.30 39.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 72.90  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 117.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 145.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 186.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 226.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 14

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 83.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 108.75  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 141.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 34.80 175.95  Inward Double Somersault
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 22.40 198.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club 15
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 29.00 29.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 55.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 84.40  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 106.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 139.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 21.25 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   9.0 25.20 186.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 3m, Preliminary

Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 16
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 52.70  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 81.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 103.05  Reverse Dive
303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 1.5   8.5 17.00 120.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 146.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 179.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 17

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 26.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 54.50  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 80.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   13.5 28.35 108.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
404C 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 131.25  Inward Double Somersault
105B 3 2.4 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 15.60 146.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 15.00 161.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 26.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 49.85  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 73.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 94.85  Inward Dive
203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.5 14.25 109.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 19.95 129.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 155.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys 3m, Final

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 100.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 61.50 162.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 43.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 65.10 108.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 159.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- Southend Diving 3

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 46.20 46.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 107.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 156.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 40.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 91.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 60.75 151.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Van Dal (2001) -- Southend Diving 5
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 49.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 51.80 101.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 138.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 37.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 84.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 131.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

B Boys Platform, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1

103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 71.30  Back Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 109.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 142.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 49.60 192.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists
305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 251.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5   17.0 49.30 300.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 42.30 75.90  Armstand Somersault
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 118.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 158.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 51.30 210.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 10 2.7 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 249.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 47.60 296.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103C 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 57.75  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 89.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 129.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 183.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 44.80 227.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 261.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

Conrad Lewandowski (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 105.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 7.5 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 29.00 134.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 175.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
205B 10 2.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 30.45 205.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 51.30 256.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 69.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 103.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 137.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 181.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 210.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 255.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6
103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 63.80  Reverse Dive
403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 98.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 10 1.9 4.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 2.0   12.0 22.80 121.60  Armstand Somersault
107B 10 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 22.50 144.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 196.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 244.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 7
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 33.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 52.50  Back Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 78.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 101.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 24.15 125.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 156.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 40.00 196.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys Platform, Preliminary

Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 8
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 77.90  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   9.5 16.15 94.05  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 112.05  Armstand Somersault
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 148.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 43.20 191.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club 9
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 49.50  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 72.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 94.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 124.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 156.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 189.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Boys Platform, Final

Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 51.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 10 2.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 60.75 112.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 173.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Pele Julien (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 57.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults
5253B 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 62.40 119.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 41.60 161.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Conrad Lewandowski (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
5235D 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 51.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 59.45 111.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 10 2.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 150.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 56.00 56.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists
305C 10 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 102.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 46.40 148.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 49.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 56.00 105.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 42.00 147.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 37.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 73.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 107.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 71.75  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 111.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 157.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 204.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 1m, Preliminary

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 46.00 250.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 67.15  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 90.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 129.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 156.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 199.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 91.70  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 127.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 156.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 189.30  Forward Double Somersault

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Back Dive
301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 69.40  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 133.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 21.00 154.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 180.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 82.80  Back Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 111.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 143.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 173.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 55.30  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 85.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 124.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 149.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5   8.5 20.40 170.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Callum  King  (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 87.15  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 13.20 134.45  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 169.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 51.75  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 78.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 115.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 139.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 168.95  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 50.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 77.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 108.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5   9.0 21.60 162.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 53.85  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 79.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 101.55  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 131.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 162.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.75  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 106.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 29.00 135.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 160.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 12
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 47.80  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 80.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 101.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 134.70  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 160.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 13
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 49.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 75.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 101.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 132.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 154.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 42.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 68.55  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 92.55  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 120.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 152.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #86928015
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 52.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 71.20  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 98.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 123.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 152.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 1m, Preliminary

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95603916
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 77.60  Reverse Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 93.85  Forward Dive
202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 114.10  Back Somersault
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 134.10  Inward Somersault

Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 17
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 22.75 1Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 45.25  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 74.05  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 99.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   8.5 18.70 118.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zach Wilson-Burrell (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 18
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 39.85  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 60.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 74.50  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 95.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 12.00 107.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 1m, Final

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 88.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 133.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 115.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 38.00 38.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 67.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 96.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 61.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 95.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 22.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 57.20  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 86.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 26.40 61.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 86.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 41.80 75.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 174.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 225.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.0   19.5 52.65 277.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 61.00  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 99.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 37.20 137.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 45.90 182.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 221.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 69.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 99.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 139.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 176.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 212.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 61.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 96.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 139.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 32.40 172.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 200.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 54.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 84.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 40.80 162.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 192.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 32.30 60.30  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 96.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 136.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 165.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 27.00 192.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 64.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 93.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 124.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 185.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 53.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 29.70 83.10  Reverse Dive
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 113.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 152.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 180.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8692809

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 59.50  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 88.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 124.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 155.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 179.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 58.50  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 86.40  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 118.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 23.75 142.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 173.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11
201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 84.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 113.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 140.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 172.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 57.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 38.95 95.95  Reverse Dive
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 118.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 140.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 171.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Callum  King  (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 13

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 83.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 107.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 144.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 168.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 14
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 53.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 82.45  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 109.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 138.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 168.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Preliminary

Samuel Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 15
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 45.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 73.80  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 105.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 134.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 164.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 53.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 82.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 13.20 95.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 121.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 149.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95603917
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 46.05  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 27.90 73.95  Reverse Dive
203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 93.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 32.00 125.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 147.60  Inward Dive

Zach Wilson-Burrell (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 18
101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 62.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0   7.0 12.60 75.40  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 9.00 84.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 104.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Final

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 50.40 50.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 57.40 107.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 58.05 165.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 87.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 136.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 91.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 128.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 73.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 122.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 80.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 40.70 121.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys 3m, Final

Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 74.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 112.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 83.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 48.00 131.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 62.10 193.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 50.75 243.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 68.60 312.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 41.40 78.20  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 114.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 202.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 243.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Armstand Somersault
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 68.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 102.60  Reverse Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 150.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 200.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.5 32.20 232.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Armstand Somersault
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 160.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 198.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 232.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 57.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 85.00  Reverse Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 124.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 161.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 195.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 81.00  Reverse Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 125.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 155.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 195.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Callum  King  (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 57.60  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 80.80  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 113.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 149.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 32.55 182.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 57.90  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 86.70  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 117.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 145.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 181.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.70  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 79.30  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 110.75  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 28.90 139.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 180.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 55.00  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 84.45  Reverse Dive
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 122.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 150.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 180.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #86928011

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.00  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 82.40  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 112.15  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 146.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 179.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 46.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 79.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 141.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 176.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Samuel Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive
101B 7.5 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 54.15  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 81.15  Back Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 112.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 142.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 173.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys Platform, Preliminary

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95603914
103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 50.40  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.80  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 104.85  Armstand Somersault
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 134.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 166.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 15

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 46.40  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 68.00  Reverse Dive
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 98.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 134.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 164.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 16
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 57.35  Back Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 82.10  Inward Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 104.20  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 128.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 160.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Boys Platform, Final

Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team 1
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 56.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 7.5 2.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 27.55 84.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0   26.0 72.80 157.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 91.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 146.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 90.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 130.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 77.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 113.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 68.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 110.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6
5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 79.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 29.70 109.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 1m, Preliminary

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 86.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 108.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 144.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 186.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 63.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 95.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 22.00 117.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 141.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 181.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 3
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 51.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 81.30  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 140.70  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 174.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 4
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 59.65  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 23.00 82.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 110.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 145.35  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 25.20 170.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 50.95  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 78.95  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 101.35  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 130.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 167.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 6
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 55.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 81.70  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 107.30  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 141.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 164.50  Forward Double Somersault

Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 7
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 55.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5   17.5 26.25 81.40  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 103.80  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 132.60  Inward Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 152.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 1m, Preliminary

Oscar Carey (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 15.75 44.25  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 66.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5   13.0 28.60 95.25  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 130.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 150.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist
Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 43.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 68.05  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 92.85  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 20.00 112.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 144.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 44.65  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 72.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 96.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 128.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 1.0 3.0 2.5 0.5 1.5   5.0 11.00 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 11
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 20.00 44.00  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 73.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 95.20  Inward Somersault
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 124.90  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.5 13.00 137.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 39.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 53.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 81.65  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 133.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 13
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   11.0 16.50 16.50  Back Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.0 18.20 34.70  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 57.95  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 75.55  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 96.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 124.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 14
401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 35.75  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 59.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 79.75  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 101.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 115.75  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 1m, Final

Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 1m, Final

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 42.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 80.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 118.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 73.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 105.50  Forward Double Somersault

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 68.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 105.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 4
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 36.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 68.20  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 92.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 5
201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 61.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 91.95  Forward Double Somersault

James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 16.15 44.95 2Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 37.40 82.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 3m, Preliminary

Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 68.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 102.40  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 178.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 206.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 57.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 96.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 133.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 166.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 202.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 49.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 81.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 114.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 187.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 3m, Preliminary

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 98.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 131.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 158.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 186.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Oscar Carey (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 5
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 51.40  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 81.10  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 134.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 165.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 24.75 47.85  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 24.30 72.15  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 29.70 101.85  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 126.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 159.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 18.90  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 22.50 41.40  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 66.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 92.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 35.20 128.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 159.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 8

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 48.00  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 71.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 20.70 92.50  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 115.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 149.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 9
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 29.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 54.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 78.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 17.10 96.00  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 122.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 2.5 4.5 2.0 4.0   9.0 18.90 141.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 10

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Back Dive
101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 43.85  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 66.25  Inward Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 87.85  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 111.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 25.65 137.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 3m, Preliminary

Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 11
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 41.30  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 67.65  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 93.75  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 112.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 133.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 12
401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 16.80  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   9.0 14.40 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 56.70  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 85.50  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 22.80 108.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 131.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Inward Dive
101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 45.30  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 1.0 2.0 0.5 1.0 1.5   3.5 5.95 51.25  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.0   13.0 23.40 74.65  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 97.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 127.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 3m, Final

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 72.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 115.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 76.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 104.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 3

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 73.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 26.40 99.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 27.60 27.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 58.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 98.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 27.00  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 52.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 83.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Carey (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 19.80 19.80  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 49.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 73.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 5m, Preliminary

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 5m, Preliminary

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 22.10 51.85  Reverse Dive
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 98.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 141.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 162.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 61.20  Reverse Dive
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 90.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 122.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 161.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 56.40  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 90.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 126.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 158.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 49.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 85.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 114.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 148.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 49.05  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 79.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 106.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 140.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 6

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 46.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 65.55  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 102.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 134.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Oscar Carey (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 7

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 43.95  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 72.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 103.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 134.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 8

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 72.00  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 96.00  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 9
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 44.80  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 67.20  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 91.20  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 127.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 5m, Preliminary

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 44.20  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 63.40  Reverse Dive
103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 89.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 116.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 38.35  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 54.85  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 78.05  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 112.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Boys 5m, Final

Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1
403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 42.00 90.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 132.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club 2
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 75.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 111.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 74.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 105.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 59.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 100.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 37.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 68.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 98.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club 6

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 68.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 97.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
401A 1 1.8 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.0 35.20 73.00  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 107.00  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 144.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 184.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 232.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 280.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 46.80 326.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 71.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 107.65  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 141.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 181.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 44.85 226.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 270.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 318.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 65.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 96.55  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 132.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 172.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 219.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 262.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 46.80 309.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 38.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 71.85  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 103.85  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 136.15  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 169.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 212.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 258.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 304.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 67.40  Inward Dive
201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 102.25  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 122.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 167.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 206.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 245.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 299.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 60.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 35.70 96.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 40.70 136.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 170.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 211.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 253.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 298.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 60.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 94.90  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 128.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 167.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 209.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 253.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 297.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 64.35  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 94.35  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 124.95  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 37.95 162.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 40.00 202.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 248.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 291.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace May (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 98.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 135.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 166.40  Inward Dive
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 215.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 253.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 275.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 58.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 88.45  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 119.20  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 157.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 195.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 229.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 273.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 11
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 81.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 143.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 188.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 226.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 265.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 12

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 53.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 86.60  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 115.85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 154.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303B 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   7.5 18.00 172.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 211.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 257.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Channein Lancaster (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 59.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 90.30  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 124.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 148.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 35.65 184.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 210.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 253.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorum Diving Club #51328714
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 55.25  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 79.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 110.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 137.75  Inward Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 174.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 207.05  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 243.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists
Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 15

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 51.05  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 81.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 104.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 26.25 130.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 158.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 195.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 217.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC 16
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.25  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 104.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 129.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 153.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 182.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 215.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 17
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 50.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 67.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 85.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 119.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 147.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 213.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Sophia Rawlings (2000) -- Oldham DC 18

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 48.35  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 70.45  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 92.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 123.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 147.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 182.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.0 22.50 204.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Pamela Chicken (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 19

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 47.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 74.80  Inward Dive
301B 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   9.5 16.15 90.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 21.00 111.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5223D 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 20.70 132.65  Back Somersault 1½ Twists
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 154.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 189.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

Alice Trent (1995) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 20
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 50.30  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 72.40  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 95.65  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 122.65  Back Dive ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 143.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 175.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.0 0.5 1.5   4.5 9.90 185.45  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 1m, Final

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 42.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 98.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 47.30 145.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 90.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 136.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 44.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 78.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 130.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 79.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 46.25 125.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 81.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 122.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
Lydia Rosenthall (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 70.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 113.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 68.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 107.85  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 44.10 151.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 44.00 195.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 244.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 293.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 343.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Emily Boyd (1995) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2
103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 70.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 107.55  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 152.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 45.00 197.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
107C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 236.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 283.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 49.20 332.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 63.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 102.55  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 141.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 184.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 233.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 276.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 325.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 70.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 106.70  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 148.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 39.90 188.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 42.00 230.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 42.00 272.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 49.95 322.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 5
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 70.95  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 99.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 131.10  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 166.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
5333D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 211.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 266.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 315.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Millie Fowler (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 69.75  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 27.55 97.30  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 176.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 42.00 218.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 265.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 49.50 314.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

Grace May (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 7
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 36.00 64.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 99.95  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 138.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 177.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 221.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 253.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 307.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 68.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 102.30  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 140.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 176.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 220.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 261.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 302.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 66.15  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 99.40  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 134.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 162.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 201.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 255.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 300.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 10
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 36.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 102.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 138.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 167.10  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 209.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 37.80 246.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 290.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Tia Monk (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 57.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 91.90  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 129.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 161.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 49.50 210.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 249.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 283.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 12
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 51.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 80.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 113.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 139.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 176.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 209.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 249.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 51.70  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 85.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 119.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 154.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 183.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 212.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 34.80 246.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC 14
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 49.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 74.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 107.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 139.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 167.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 202.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 236.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 15
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 61.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 99.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 124.15  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 152.65  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 191.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5   5.5 15.40 206.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.0   11.0 27.50 233.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorum Diving Club #51328716

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 26.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 82.40  Reverse Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 107.60  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 140.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 164.40  Inward Dive

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 195.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 228.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Rawlings (2000) -- Oldham DC 17
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.0 21.60 44.85  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 67.65  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 92.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 121.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 155.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 195.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 228.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 18

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 80.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 102.60  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 134.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 159.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 22.50 181.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107C 3 2.8 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 218.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Alice Trent (1995) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 19
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 18.90 41.30  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 63.15  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 93.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 115.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 142.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 168.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 4.5 2.0 3.5   9.0 21.60 190.00  Inward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls 3m, Final

Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 1
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 61.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 118.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 167.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 92.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 56.70 149.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 93.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 142.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Boyd (1995) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4
107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 61.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 91.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 141.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Millie Fowler (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 46.50 82.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 139.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 6
5333D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 43.75 43.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 78.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 123.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 70.10  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 108.10  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 143.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.0   21.5 62.35 206.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 262.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 59.45 321.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 106.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 41.00 147.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 194.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 239.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 295.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Bower (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 78.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 119.05  Reverse Dive
201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 159.55  Back Dive
205B 10 2.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 34.80 194.35  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 52.50 246.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 46.40 293.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 38.70 69.90  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 105.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 180.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 222.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 266.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Grace May (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 63.45  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 108.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 41.00 149.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 180.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 208.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 55.80 264.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 66.05  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 94.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 136.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 175.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.5 35.10 210.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 40.30 250.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 54.50  Inward Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 84.25  Reverse Dive
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 40.25 124.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 203.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 38.75 241.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Annie Thomas (1999) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 68.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 105.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 139.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 31.05 170.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 32.20 202.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 28.75 231.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 9

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 58.45  Inward Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 83.95  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 120.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 163.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 195.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 226.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 53.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 82.40  Reverse Dive
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 105.50  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 145.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 181.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 221.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC 11
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 59.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 87.30  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 115.35  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 139.15  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 167.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 206.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Leah Bell (2000) -- Dacorum Diving Club #51328712
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 52.00  Back Dive
401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 79.30  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 112.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 5 2.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 151.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 171.80  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 201.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
A+ Girls Platform, Final

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 63.80 63.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 118.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 55.10 173.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 39.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 58.05 97.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 160.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Bower (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
5152B 10 2.9 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 55.10 55.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 107.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 46.40 154.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

Grace May (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 84.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 62.00 146.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 47.00 87.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 57.35 145.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 45.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 95.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 140.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

B Girls 1m, Preliminary



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 64.05  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 32.20 96.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 136.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 176.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 222.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 272.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Maria Papworth (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 62.75  Reverse Dive
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 93.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 135.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 175.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 218.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 267.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.25  Back Dive
104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 103.65  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 136.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 176.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 218.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 266.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 65.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 39.10 104.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 182.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 216.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 264.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 66.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 100.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 140.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 180.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 224.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 38.40 262.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.0 36.80 60.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 100.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 129.70  Inward Dive
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 173.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 218.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 36.25 254.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 6

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   19.0 39.90 97.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 135.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 179.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 214.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 254.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.40  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 94.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 133.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 170.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 205.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 247.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 95.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 130.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 36.80 167.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 205.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 246.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 69.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 96.65  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 123.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 163.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 198.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 243.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 10
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 95.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 166.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 209.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 240.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 11
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 86.45  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 122.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 160.65  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 187.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 229.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 12
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 59.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 87.45  Reverse Dive
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 125.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 159.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 189.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 229.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 13
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 58.50  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 84.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 114.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 150.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 186.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 224.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 14
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 54.00  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 86.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 124.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 149.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 179.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 223.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 15
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 64.30  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 31.50 126.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 24.15 150.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 179.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 208.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Kouset (2001) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 90.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 120.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 150.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 181.40  Forward Double Somersault
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   10.5 25.20 206.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 17
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.10  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 86.10  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 115.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 144.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 29.00 173.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 204.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 18
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 73.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 93.85  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 126.85  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 159.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 31.00 190.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 46 / 74 12:40,  22 February 2016



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 1m, Preliminary

Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 19
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.0 27.20 53.45  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 77.25  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 169.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 18.70 188.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 20

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 54.35  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 80.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 109.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 136.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   10.0 23.00 159.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 183.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 21
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 60.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 88.70  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 116.70  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 147.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5   2.5 6.00 153.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 180.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 22
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 47.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 72.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 96.85  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 125.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 158.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 179.35  Forward Double Somersault

Shauna Fisher (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 23
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 49.75  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 76.75  Back Dive ½ Twist
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 102.25  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 23.75 126.00  Reverse Dive ½ Twist
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 149.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 177.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 1m, Final

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 96.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 131.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 40.25 40.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 83.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 129.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 1m, Final

Maria Papworth (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)
5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 40.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 75.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 126.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 76.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 125.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 75.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 118.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 36.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 76.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 113.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 27.60 27.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 36.40 64.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 36.80 100.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
201B 3 1.8 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 83.35  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 127.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 170.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 219.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 254.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 51.25 306.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Maria Papworth (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 72.55  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 114.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 147.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 178.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 229.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 60.75 289.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 73.50  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 111.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 152.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 36.00 188.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 234.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 282.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 95.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 134.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 49.95 184.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 56.00 240.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 279.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 4
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 39.90 110.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 158.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 44.80 203.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   4.0 11.20 214.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 55.35 269.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 37.05 72.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 108.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 147.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 37.80 185.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 229.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 269.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 87.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 130.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 179.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 47.25 226.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 263.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 70.20  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 108.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 143.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 190.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 220.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 261.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0   16.5 31.35 64.65  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 102.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 142.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 180.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 213.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 258.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 9
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 65.65  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 106.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 140.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 189.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.80 206.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 248.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 102.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 132.95  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 171.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 206.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 247.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 69.45  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 97.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 133.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 171.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 220.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 246.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 12
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 64.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 95.85  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 124.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 161.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 204.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 242.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 13

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 62.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 98.00  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 130.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 161.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 200.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 240.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 14
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 61.95  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 98.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 131.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 177.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 209.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5   9.5 26.60 236.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 15
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 58.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 81.85  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 117.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 149.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 190.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 44.55 234.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Kouset (2001) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 62.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 98.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 131.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 160.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 188.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 31.05 219.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 17
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 52.30  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 86.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 118.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 148.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 178.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 212.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 54.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 81.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 111.35  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 150.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 180.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 212.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 19
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 64.80  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 92.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 126.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 159.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 183.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 207.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Asher Omar (2002) -- Luton Diving Club 20
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 45.70  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 61.85  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 89.75  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 121.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 154.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 192.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Preliminary

Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 21
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 44.10  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 69.60  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 98.40  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 130.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 162.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 188.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 22
101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 40.65  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 67.65  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 96.15  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 142.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 163.15  Back Dive ½ Twist
Shauna Fisher (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team 23

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 46.80  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5   16.0 32.00 78.80  Back Dive ½ Twist
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 104.45  Reverse Dive

5311A 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   13.0 27.30 131.75  Reverse Dive ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 149.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 2.0 0.5 1.5 2.0 1.0   4.5 8.55 157.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Final

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 54.60 54.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 103.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 157.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
Maria Papworth (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 58.80 112.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 41.85 154.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 43.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 89.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 63.00 152.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 3
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 46.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 96.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 149.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 22.40 22.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   22.0 59.40 81.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 51.25 133.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 29.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 71.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 120.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls 3m, Final

Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 78.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 111.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 1
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 82.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 39.90 122.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 42.00 164.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 215.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 272.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 322.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 69.00  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 43.70 112.70  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 154.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 196.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 254.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 300.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 69.50  Reverse Dive
403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 107.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 184.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 48.00 232.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 49.40 282.35  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 68.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 104.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 31.35 136.05  Reverse Dive
205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 189.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 45.50 234.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 276.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5
103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 68.70  Back Dive
301B 10 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 40.85 109.55  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 153.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 200.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 235.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 275.85  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6
201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive
612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 74.90  Armstand Somersault
301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 113.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 147.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 39.00 186.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 220.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 275.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7

101B 10 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.20  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   15.0 31.50 89.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 34.80 124.50  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 171.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 41.85 213.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 270.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8
103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 100.60  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 171.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 41.60 213.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 248.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 68.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 102.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 136.60  Reverse Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 182.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 215.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 243.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Grace Kouset (2001) -- Luton Diving Club 10
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 69.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 100.20  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 42.00 142.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 186.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.0 22.40 209.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 242.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club 11
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 58.05  Back Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 86.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 121.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 37.70 159.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 201.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 232.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 54 / 74 12:40,  22 February 2016



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls Platform, Preliminary

Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 76.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 100.00  Armstand Somersault
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 123.25  Back Dive
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 161.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 206.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 24.15 230.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 13
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 58.90  Reverse Dive
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 94.00  Armstand Somersault
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 123.60  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 158.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 197.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 230.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 14
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 50.20  Reverse Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 80.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 187.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 214.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club 15
401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 81.55  Back Dive
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.15  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 148.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   13.0 26.00 174.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 210.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 16

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.25  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 73.65  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.0   3.5 5.95 79.60 2Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 110.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 144.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 164.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls Platform, Final

Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
405C 7.5 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 68.85 68.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 112.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 166.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 2

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 60.75 105.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 154.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
B Girls Platform, Final

Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 40.50 40.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 90.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 49.40 140.30  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 39.15 39.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 84.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 134.15  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 40.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 60.75 101.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7.5 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 30.80 131.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 30.80 30.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 76.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 115.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 58.45  Back Dive
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 35.70 94.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 128.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 174.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 217.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 2
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 56.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.65  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 116.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 152.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 190.35  Forward Double Somersault

Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 60.80  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 97.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 127.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.5 3.0   8.0 18.40 145.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 4
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 61.95  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 97.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 128.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 22.05 150.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 187.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 55.80  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 82.15  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 110.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 147.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 183.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.15  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 80.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 116.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 152.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 181.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.85  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 90.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 123.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 149.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 179.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ellie Beardall-Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 58.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 81.55  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 121.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 153.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0   8.0 19.20 172.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 58.05  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 87.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 109.65  Forward Double Somersault
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 132.60  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 35.20 167.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gabby Callens (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 10
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 74.15  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 108.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 127.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 54.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 73.95  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 105.40  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 128.50  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 164.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Katie Burton (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 12
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 54.40  Reverse Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 83.20  Back Dive
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5   8.5 17.00 100.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 127.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 164.00  Forward Double Somersault

Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 13
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 72.80  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 96.80  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 123.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 162.75  Forward Double Somersault

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 14
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 57.65  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0   6.5 13.65 71.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 102.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 128.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 160.00  Forward Double Somersault

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club 15
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 46.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 66.50  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 94.00  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 123.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 159.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 47.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 74.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 99.80  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 125.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 158.10  Forward Double Somersault

Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 17
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.75  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 66.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 100.65  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 134.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 154.75  Reverse Dive

Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 18
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 53.55  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 13.60 67.15  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 94.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 118.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 150.55  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Preliminary

Esme Rosenthall (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 19
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 48.15  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 71.35  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 92.60  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 121.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 149.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 20
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 41.80  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 62.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 85.55  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 146.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 21
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 48.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 73.70  Reverse Dive
105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 19.20 92.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 20.00 112.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 145.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 22
101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 40.80  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 61.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 84.55  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 110.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 141.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 23
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 46.85  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 62.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 86.70  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 110.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 141.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Coates (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 24
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 40.80  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 64.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 84.80  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 109.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 132.80  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Final

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 47.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 78.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 121.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0   19.5 39.00 39.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 76.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 117.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 1m, Final

Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 31.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 72.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 112.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 66.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 98.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 5
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 30.80 30.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 64.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 96.70  Forward Double Somersault

Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 67.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 94.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 64.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 99.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 142.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 63.00 205.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 248.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 69.05  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 101.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 143.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 181.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 220.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 54.70  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 85.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 127.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 163.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 202.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 86.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 121.10  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 162.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 199.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Gabby Callens (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 63.00  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 30.40 93.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 124.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 162.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 199.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 6
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 65.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 98.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 128.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 165.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 196.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 3.0   12.0 25.20 87.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 120.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 155.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 37.40 193.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Beardall-Edmondson (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 8
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 51.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 82.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 33.25 115.35  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 147.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 192.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 64.75  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 96.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 130.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 153.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 187.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 71.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 101.70  Reverse Dive
303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 126.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 156.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 185.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Esme Rosenthall (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 11
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 64.55  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 89.75  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 118.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 146.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 184.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 12
101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 28.70 52.70  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5   18.0 32.40 85.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 4.0   17.0 32.30 117.40  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 143.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 40.95 184.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club 13
101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 58.35  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 84.45  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 121.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 155.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 184.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 14
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 51.40  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 84.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 124.10  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 150.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 182.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 15
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 50.10  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 81.60  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 112.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 142.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 180.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 32.00 96.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 120.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 156.40  Inward Double Somersault
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 175.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 17
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 60.30  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0   9.5 17.10 77.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 104.00  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 136.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 174.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 18
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 54.50  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0   18.0 32.40 86.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 113.50  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 139.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 171.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Preliminary

Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 19
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.40  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 70.30  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 103.55  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.5 26.40 129.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 20
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 49.70  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 104.20  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 31.90 136.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 2.0   10.5 19.95 156.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 21
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 21.45 43.85  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 31.45 75.30  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 30.60 105.90  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 21.85 127.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 155.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 22
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 48.50  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 72.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 92.75  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 115.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 146.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 23
101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 41.05  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 70.75  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 93.55  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 115.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 141.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia Coates (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team 24
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 41.15  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 60.70  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 17.10 77.80  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 94.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 19.00 113.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Final

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 47.60 92.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 137.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 84.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 125.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls 3m, Final

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 3
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 74.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 117.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4
201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 71.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 117.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 34.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 73.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 115.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gabby Callens (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 56.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 101.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 66.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 103.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 149.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 50.00 199.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 244.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gabby Callens (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 70.20  Back Dive
612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 103.35  Armstand Somersault
403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 146.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 187.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   19.5 39.00 226.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3
401B 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive
301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 69.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 108.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 155.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 24.15 179.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 224.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 4
103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 31.50 66.35  Back Dive
401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 36.75 103.10  Inward Dive
203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 144.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 180.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 224.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club 5
401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 52.50  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 86.10  Reverse Dive
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 111.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 154.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 197.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 6
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 51.90  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.55  Reverse Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 111.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 47.30 158.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 193.55  Armstand Somersault

Esme Rosenthall (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 56.30  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 81.80  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 114.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 146.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 192.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bethan Lambert (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 8
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 93.60  Armstand Somersault
403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 132.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 34.80 166.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 191.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 9
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 60.35  Back Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 85.00  Armstand Somersault
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 124.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 159.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 189.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club 10
103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 89.80  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 127.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 162.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 7.5 2.2 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 184.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11
401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 52.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 78.50  Reverse Dive
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 118.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 151.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 179.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls Platform, Preliminary

Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 12
101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 45.95  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 74.75  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 100.25  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 175.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 25.35 50.10  Forward Dive
201B 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 67.70  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 97.45  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 129.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 166.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Garnett (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 14
101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 53.50  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 79.00  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 103.00  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 125.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 163.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 15
101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 51.45  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 80.25  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.5 29.75 110.00  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 139.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 155.90 2Armstand Somersault

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club 16
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 7.5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 47.80  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 67.30  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 93.70  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 125.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 150.25  Armstand Somersault

Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving 17
101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 41.75  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 68.15  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 101.30  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 122.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 142.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 66 / 74 12:40,  22 February 2016

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls Platform, Final

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 42.50 42.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 50.70 93.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 46.80 140.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 47.15 87.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 135.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
C Girls Platform, Final

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club 3
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 41.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 74.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 28.80 103.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Gabby Callens (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
612B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Armstand Somersault
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 68.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 99.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 96.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club 6
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 69.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 20.40 90.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 1m, Preliminary

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 68.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 96.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 129.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 163.55  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 203.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 62.50  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 87.15  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 126.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 162.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 196.10  Forward Double Somersault

Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 24.70 55.45  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 81.70  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 107.30  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 179.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 57.70  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 85.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 113.45  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 145.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 175.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 1m, Preliminary

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 57.45  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 82.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 111.00  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 137.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 53.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 26.40 80.05  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 107.05  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 137.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 159.85  Forward Double Somersault

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 7
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 51.90  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 81.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5   17.5 28.00 109.90  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 130.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 159.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 46.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 68.10  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 94.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 126.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 149.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Sefton (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 43.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 68.45  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 99.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 126.75  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.00 139.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 47.15  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 68.15  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 91.35  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 111.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 139.35  Inward Somersault

Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 11
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 44.60  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 65.60  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 89.60  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 110.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 134.80  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 1m, Preliminary

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12
103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 47.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 64.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 87.40  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 107.40  Inward Somersault
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 131.60  Forward Double Somersault

Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 13
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 13.65 36.75  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 61.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 80.70  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 20.00 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 124.70  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 1m, Final

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 80.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 116.35  Forward Double Somersault

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 73.25  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 110.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 65.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 96.90  Forward Double Somersault

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 57.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 89.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5=
301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 61.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 89.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5=
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 89.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 3m, Preliminary

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 61.70  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 92.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 43.20 135.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 175.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 218.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 3m, Preliminary

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 59.50  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 89.20  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 125.30  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 158.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 197.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 65.90  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 96.70  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 132.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 28.50 161.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 191.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4
101B 3 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 57.45  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 89.85  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 125.00  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 20.00 145.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 185.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 56.70  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 89.10  Reverse Dive
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 116.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 149.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 178.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 55.90  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 87.40  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 116.20  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 147.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 176.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 58.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 84.15  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 113.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.5 31.35 145.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 171.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Sefton (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 47.70  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 77.40  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 107.80  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 135.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 166.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 3m, Preliminary

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 52.95  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 83.55  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 111.45  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 161.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 50.65  Inward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 79.45  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 105.55  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 122.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 153.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club 11
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 40.40  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 60.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 80.60  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 99.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 71 / 74 12:40,  22 February 2016

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 3m, Final

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 81.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 119.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 70.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 105.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 62.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 95.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 93.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 60.65  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 91.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
201B 3 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 61.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 5m, Preliminary

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 54.65  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 79.30  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 116.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 160.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 55.75  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 86.35  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 117.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 158.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 53.55  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 81.60  Reverse Dive
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 120.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 156.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 49.45  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 77.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 106.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 149.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 59.40  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 91.65  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 119.65  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 145.15  Armstand Somersault

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 54.50  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 82.50  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 114.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 144.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 7
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 81.40  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 115.40  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8
101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 43.15  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 70.90  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 90.10  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 119.00  Armstand Somersault

Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 9
101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.95  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 67.20  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 90.40  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 117.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 5m, Preliminary

Emma Sefton (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10
101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 38.15  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 67.40  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 91.40  Reverse Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 111.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11
101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 40.50  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 62.25  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 84.65  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 105.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
D Girls 5m, Final

Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 65.45  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 108.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 43.00 80.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 2.5 2.5 5.0 4.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 102.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3
201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 58.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 96.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Reverse Dive
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 61.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 96.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.10  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 91.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 51.40  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 79.40  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Pairs Event

Ben Sambrook (1994) + Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
201B 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 45.00 45.00  Back Dive
103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 45.00 90.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 49.95 139.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 62.00 201.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 46.20 248.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 66.30 314.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
Pairs Event

Jordan Houlden (1998) + Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2
5132D 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   22.5 45.00 45.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 85.00  Back Dive
107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 150.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 49.00 199.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 59.50 258.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5   15.5 41.85 300.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Williams (2000) + Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 49.00 84.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 129.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 173.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 218.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 72.00 290.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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